
 FALL 2025 FACULTY SENATE- AS OF 10-8-25 
 
Name              Representation   Division Dept/School Phone  Term    
 
Edmund Asare College   A&S  For Lang/Lit 8-1558  Fall 24 - Fall 27 
 
Peter Cole College   A&S  History  8-1053  Fall 25 - Fall 28 
 
Roberta Di Carmine College   A&S  English  8-1103  Fall 25 - Fall 28 
 
Everett Hamner College   A&S  English  762-9481 Fall 23 - Fall 26 
 
Feridun Tasdan College   A&S  Math/Phil 8-1054  Fall 25 - Fall 28 
 
Seyfi Turkelli College   A&S  Math/Phil 8-1054  Fall 23 - Fall 26 
 
Edward Woell College   A&S  History  8-1053  Fall 24 - Fall 27 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Samit Chakravorti College   B&T  Acct/Bus Adm 8-1535  Fall 25 - Fall 27 
 
Denise Gravitt College   B&T  Engr/Tech 8-1091  Fall 23 - Fall 26 
 
Mark Hoge College   B&T  Agriculture 8-1080  Fall 25 - Fall 28 
 
Alice Melkumian College   B&T  Acct/Bus Adm 8-1152  Fall 24 - Fall 27 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Debra Allwardt College   E&HS  Social Work 8-1076  Fall 24 - Fall 27 
 
Hollie Mason College   E&HS  Education 8-1183  Fall 25 - Fall 26 
 
Jennifer McKenzie College   E&HS  Education 8-1183  Fall 24 - Fall 26 
 
Rashmi Sharma College   E&HS  Education 8-1183  Fall 25 - Fall 28 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Nicole Gillotti College   FA&C  Music  8-1544  Fall 25 - Fall 28 
 
Damon McArthur College   FA&C  Art/Design 8-1549  Fall 23 - Fall 26 
 
Jett Walker College   FA&C  Music  8-1544  Fall 24 - Fall 27 
 
Lisa Wipperling College   FA&C  Thea/Dan 8-1543  Fall 23 - Fall 26 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Robert Kelly At-Large Macomb    LEJA  8-1038  Fall 25 - Fall 27 
 
Heidi Elbe At-Large Macomb  FA&C  SPA  8-1955  Fall 23 - Fall 26 
 
Ashley Frederick At-Large Macomb  A&S  Nursing  8-2571  Fall 25 - Fall 28 
 
Jeremy Robinett At-Large Macomb  E&HS  RPTH  8-1967  Fall 24 - Fall 27 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
VACANT At-Large WIUQC      762-9481 Fall 25 - Fall 27 
 
 



 
Senators (total 24 – 19 college reps, 4 Macomb at-large, 1 WIUQC at-large) – Fall 2023 Reapportionment 

 
College of Arts & Sciences   7 senators 
College of Business & Technology  4 senators 
College of Education & Human Serv. 4 senators 
College of Fine Arts & Communication 4 senators 
At-large Macomb    4 senators 
At-large WIUQC    1 senator 
 
 
Senator Emails 
 
COAS: 
E-Asare@wiu.edu   Edmund Asare 
P-Cole@wiu.edu   Peter Cole 
E-Hamner@wiu.edu  Everett Hamner 
R-Dicarmine@wiu.edu  Roberta Di Carmine 
F-Tasdan@wiu.edu  Feridun Tasdan 
S-Turkelli@wiu.edu  Seyfi Turkelli 
EJ-Woell@wiu.edu  Edward Woell 
 
COBT: 
S-Chakravorti@wiu.edu   Samit Chakravorti 
DD-Gravitt@wiu.edu  Denise Gravitt 
MD-Hoge@wiu.edu   Mark Hoge 
AA-Melkumian@wiu.edu  Alice Melkumian 
 
COEHS: 
D-Allwardt@wiu.edu  Debra Allwardt 
R-Sharma@wiu.edu  Rashmi Sharma 
H-Mason@wiu.edu   Hollie Mason 
JM-McKenzie@wiu.edu  Jennifer McKenzie 
 
COFAC: 
NS-Gillotti@wiu.edu  Nicole Gillotti 
D-McArthur@wiu.edu   Damon McArthur 
JM-Walker6@wiu.edu  Jett Walker 
L-Wipperling@wiu.edu  Lisa Wipperling 
 
At-Large Macomb: 
HL-Elbe@wiu.edu   Heidi Elbe 
AN-Frederick@wiu.edu  Ashley Frederick 
RF-Kelly@wiu.edu  Robert Kelly 
JL-Robinett@wiu.edu  Jeremy Robinett 
 
At-Large WIUQC: 
VACANT 
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